URMILA SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
Auri More, Anpara
HOLIDAY LIST
[SESSION: 2021-2022]

DATE DAY I\:;;y(;f FESTIVALS / HOLIDAYS / VACATIONS
14-04- 2020 Wednesday 01 Ambedkar Jayanti
21-04-2021 Wednesday 01 Ramnavami
25-04-2021 Sunday 01 Mahaveer Jayanti
14-05-2021 Friday 01 Eid-ul-Fiter
26-05-2021 Wednesday 01 Budh Poornima
21-07- 2021 Wednesday 01 Id-ul-Zuha
15-08- 2021 Sunday 01 Independence Day
19-08- 2021 Thursday 01 Muharram
22-08- 2021 Sunday 01 Raksha Bandhan
30-08- 2021 Monday 01 Janmashtami
17-09- 2021 Friday 01 Vishwakarma Pooja
02-10-2021 Saturday 01 Gandhi Jayanti
13-10- 2021 Wednesday

To 04 Dussehra
16-10-2021 Saturday
19- 10-2021 Tuesday 01 Milad- Un- Nabi
3-11-2021 Wednesday

TO 04 Deepawali & Bhaidooj
6-11-2021 Saturday
10-11- 2021 Wednesday 01 Chhath Pooja
19-11- 2021 Friday 01 Guru Nanak Jayanti
25-12- 2021 Saturday 01 Christmas
14-01- 2022 Friday 01 Makar Sankranti
26-01- 2022 Wednesday 01 Republic Day
05-02-2022 Saturday 01 Basant Panchami
16-02- 2022 Wednesday 01 Ravi Das Jayanti
1-03- 2022 Tuesday 01 Maha Shivratri
18-03- 2022 Friday

To to 02 Holi
19-03- 2022 Saturday




31-03-2022 Thursday
To To 03 Session Break
02-04-2022 Saturday
VACATIONS
SL. No. Name of Vacations Date No. of Days
15-06-2021
1 Summer Break to 10 Days
24-06-2021
27-12-2021
2 Winter break to 06 Days
01-01-2022

Note:- 1. Independence Day, Gandhi Jayanti and Republic Day are to be celebrated in the school campus.
2. Some Holidays are determined by the appearance of the moon. They are to be rescheduled accordingly.
3. Local Customary Holidays are to be decided by the Principal.

Principal



